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Enrollment	by	Gender	and	LevelEnrollment	by	Gender	and	Level
TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TY..STUDENT	TY..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020

LEVELLEVEL

GENDERGENDER
MaleMale FemaleFemale Grand	TotalGrand	Total

UndergraduateUndergraduate
Post	BaccalaureatePost	Baccalaureate

GraduateGraduate
DoctorateDoctorate

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235

131131
659659
33

7,4427,442

5,3385,338

89
420
2

4,827

2,8972,897

42
239
1

2,615

5,338
Female

2,897
Male

GENDER

ContinuingContinuing
7,9547,954

TransferTransfer
158158

First-TimeFirst-Time
123123

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE

Master's	LevelMaster's	Level
659659

Doctoral	LevelDoctoral	Level
131131

SeniorSenior
2,2852,285

SophomoreSophomore
1,7891,789

Post-BaccPost-Bacc
33

JuniorJunior
1,7021,702

FreshmanFreshman
1,6661,666

CLASSCLASS



Enrollment	by	ClassificationEnrollment	by	Classification

CLASSCLASS

GENDERGENDER
MaleMale FemaleFemale Grand	TotalGrand	Total

FreshmanFreshman
SophomoreSophomore
JuniorJunior
SeniorSenior
Post-BaccPost-Bacc
Doctoral	LevelDoctoral	Level
Master's	LevelMaster's	Level

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235
659659
131131
33

2,2852,285
1,7021,702
1,7891,789
1,6661,666

5,3385,338
420
89
2

1,340
1,130
1,212
1,145

2,8972,897
239
42
1

945
572
577
521

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TY..STUDENT	TY..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

ContinuingContinuing
7,9547,954

TransferTransfer
158158

First-TimeFirst-Time
123123

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE

UndergraduateUndergraduate Post	Baccalau..Post	Baccalau.. GraduateGraduate DoctorateDoctorate

7,4427,442

659659
13113133

LEVELLEVEL

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Time	StatusEnrollment	by	Time	Status

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TY..STUDENT	TY..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

LEVELLEVEL
TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS

Full-TimeFull-Time Part-TimePart-Time Grand	TotalGrand	Total
UndergraduateUndergraduate
Post	BaccalaureatePost	Baccalaureate
GraduateGraduate
DoctorateDoctorate

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235
131131
659659
33

7,4427,442

1,0391,039
78
332
3

626

7,1967,196
53
327

6,816

5,338
Female

2,897
Male

GENDER

African	American

White

Hispanic

Asian

Am	Indian/Alaskan

Nat	Hawaiian/Pacific	Isl

International

Multi-Racial

Race	Unknown

6,833

138

697

158

209

142

20

31

7

ETHNICITY

Ag	and	Hum	Sci

Architecture

Arts	and	Sciences

Business

Education

Engineering

Juv	Jus	and	Psyc

Nursing

22,441
15,569
15,370
16,502

12,799
16,299

5,172
5,772

SEMESTER	CREDIT	HOURS

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Student	TypeEnrollment	by	Student	Type
TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TY..STUDENT	TY..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
GENDERGENDER

MaleMale FemaleFemale Grand	TotalGrand	Total

First-TimeFirst-Time

ContinuingContinuing

TransferTransfer

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235

158158

7,9547,954

123123

5,3385,338

90

5,174

74

2,8972,897

68

2,780

49

Master's	LevelMaster's	Level
659659

Doctoral	LevelDoctoral	Level
131131

SeniorSenior
2,2852,285

SophomoreSophomore
1,7891,789

Post-BaccPost-Bacc
33

JuniorJunior
1,7021,702

FreshmanFreshman
1,6661,666

CLASSCLASS

In-State Out-of-State International

7,310

716
209

RESIDENCY



Enrollment	by	Ethnicity

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
GENDERGENDER

MaleMale FemaleFemale Grand	TotalGrand	Total
African	AmericanAfrican	American
WhiteWhite
HispanicHispanic
AsianAsian
Am	Indian/AlaskanAm	Indian/Alaskan
Nat	Hawaiian/Pacific	IslNat	Hawaiian/Pacific	Isl
InternationalInternational
Multi-RacialMulti-Racial
Race	UnknownRace	Unknown

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235
3131
142142
209209
77
2020
158158
697697
138138

6,8336,833

5,3385,338
18
93
79
4
12
67
442
60

4,563

2,8972,897
13
49
130
3
8
91
255
78

2,270

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TY..STUDENT	TY..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

ContinuingContinuing
7,9547,954

TransferTransfer
158158

First-TimeFirst-Time
123123

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
African	American

White

Hispanic

Asian

Am	Indian/Alaskan

Nat	Hawaiian/Pacific	Isl

International

Multi-Racial

Race	Unknown

6,833

138

697

158

209

142

20

31

7

ETHNICITY

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	ResidencyEnrollment	by	Residency

TERMTERM
Spri..

COLLEGECOLLEGE
.

DEPTDEPT
All
MAJORMAJOR

A.
LEVELLEVEL

All
CLASSCLASS

All
GENDERGENDER

.
ETHNICITYETHNICITY

.
TIME	STAT..TIME	STAT..

.
STUDENT	T..STUDENT	T..

.
RESIDENCYRESIDENCY

.

Spring	2020Spring	2020

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
GENDERGENDER

MaleMale FemaleFemale Grand	TotalGrand	Total

In-StateIn-State

Out-of-StateOut-of-State

InternationalInternational

Grand	TotalGrand	Total 8,2358,235

209209

716716

7,3107,310

5,3385,338

79

470

4,789

2,8972,897

130

246

2,521

In-State Out-of-State International

7,310

716
209

RESIDENCY

Master's	LevelMaster's	Level
659659

Doctoral	LevelDoctoral	Level
131131

SeniorSenior
2,2852,285

SophomoreSophomore
1,7891,789

Post-BaccPost-Bacc
33

JuniorJunior
1,7021,702

FreshmanFreshman
1,6661,666

CLASSCLASS



Enrollment	by	Semester	Credit	HoursEnrollment	by	Semester	Credit	Hours

COLLEGECOLLEGE ENROLLMENTENROLLMENT SCHSCH
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci
ArchitectureArchitecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences
BusinessBusiness
EducationEducation
EngineeringEngineering
Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc
NursingNursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total 109,924109,924

16,299
12,799
16,502
15,370
15,569
22,441
5,772
5,172

8,2358,235
1,277
915
1,261
1,187
1,200
1,588
429
378

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TYP..STUDENT	TYP..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020

Ag	and	Hum	Sci

Architecture

Arts	and	Sciences

Business

Education

Engineering

Juv	Jus	and	Psyc

Nursing

22,441

15,569

15,370

16,502

12,799

16,299

5,172

5,772

SEMESTER	CREDIT	HOURS

ContinuingContinuing
7,9547,954

TransferTransfer
158158

First-TimeFirst-Time
123123

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE



Enrollment	by	College..Enrollment	by	College..

COLLEGECOLLEGE LevelLevel
TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS

Full-TimeFull-Time Part-TimePart-Time Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci UG

GR
ArchitectureArchitecture UG

GR
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences UG

GR
BusinessBusiness UG

GR
EducationEducation UG

PB
GR
DR

EngineeringEngineering UG
GR
DR

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc UG
GR
DR

NursingNursing UG
PB
GR
DR

Grand	TotalGrand	Total

3838
340340

13
20

25
320

4747
382382

4
35

43
347

3737
1,5511,551

14
116

23
1,435

194194
1,0061,006

114
53

80
953

5151
120120
22

1,0141,014

43
75
2
85

8
45

929

3232
138138
1,0911,091

9
42
131

23
96
960

2929
1919
867867

15
10
53

14
9
814

1919
6666
11

1,1911,191

11
60
1
133

8
6

1,058

8,2358,2351,0391,0397,1967,196

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

NUNU
1,2771,277

JPJP
915915

ENEN
1,2611,261EDED

1,1871,187

BUBU
1,2001,200 ASAS

1,5881,588

ARAR
429429

AHAH
378378

COLLEGECOLLEGE
African	American

White
Hispanic
Asian

Am	Indian/Alaskan
Nat	Hawaiian/Pacific	Isl

International
Multi-Racial

Race	Unknown

6,833
138

697
158

209
142

20

31

7

ETHNICITY

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	College	and	LevelEnrollment	by	College	and	Level

COLLEGECOLLEGE LevelLevel
TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS

Full-TimeFull-Time Part-TimePart-Time Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci UG

GR
ArchitectureArchitecture UG

GR
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences UG

GR
BusinessBusiness UG

GR
EducationEducation UG

PB
GR
DR

EngineeringEngineering UG
GR
DR

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc UG
GR
DR

NursingNursing UG
PB
GR
DR

Grand	TotalGrand	Total

3838
340340

13
20

25
320

4747
382382

4
35

43
347

3737
1,5511,551

14
116

23
1,435

194194
1,0061,006

114
53

80
953

5151
120120
22

1,0141,014

43
75
2
85

8
45

929

3232
138138
1,0911,091

9
42
131

23
96
960

2929
1919
867867

15
10
53

14
9
814

1919
6666
11

1,1911,191

11
60
1

133

8
6

1,058

8,2358,2351,0391,0397,1967,196
Full-Time	Definition:		UG=12+	SCH;	PB=9+SCH;	MS=9+	SCH;	DR=6+	SCH

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATU..TIME	STATU..
All

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Department

COLLEGECOLLEGE DEPTDEPT
TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS

Full-TimeFull-Time Part-TimePart-Time Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci Ag	Nutr	and	Hum	Eco
ArchitectureArchitecture Architecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences Biology

Chemistry	&	Physics
Lang	and	Comm
Mathematics
Music	Theatre
Soc	Wk,	Behav	and	Pol	Sci

BusinessBusiness Acctg,	Fin	and	MISY
Business	Admin
Mgmt	and	Marketing

EducationEducation Curriculum	and	Instr
Ed	Leadership	and	CNSL
Health	and	Hum	Perf
Health	and	Kinesiology

EngineeringEngineering Chemical	Engr
Civil	and	Envir	Engr
Computer	Sci
Elec	and	Computer	Engr
Engr	Technology
Mechanical	Engr

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc Justice	Studies
Psychology

NursingNursing Nursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total

37837833345
42942939390

334334
311311
3434
296296
9898
515515

30
42
1
14
8
35

304
269
33
282
90
480

681681
146146
373373

34
84
49

647
62
324

524524
209209
118118
336336

33
35
93
44

491
174
25
292

415415
11

296296
224224
104104
221221

70

47
16
16
33

345
1

249
208
88
188

450450
465465

32
46

418
419

1,2771,2772051,072
8,2358,2351,0391,0397,1967,196

Full-Time	Definition:		UG=12+	SCH;	PB=9+SCH;	MS=9+	SCH;	DR=6+	SCH

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Department	and	Level

COLLEGECOLLEGE DEPTDEPT
LEVELLEVEL

UndergraduateUndergraduate Post	Baccalau..Post	Baccalau.. GraduateGraduate DoctorateDoctorate Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci Ag	Nutr	and	Hum	Eco
ArchitectureArchitecture Architecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences Biology

Chemistry	&	Physics
Lang	and	Comm
Mathematics
Music	Theatre
Soc	Wk,	Behav	and	Pol	Sci

BusinessBusiness Acctg,	Fin	and	MISY
Business	Admin
Mgmt	and	Marketing

EducationEducation Curriculum	and	Instr
Ed	Leadership	and	CNSL
Health	and	Hum	Perf
Health	and	Kinesiology

EngineeringEngineering Chemical	Engr
Civil	and	Envir	Engr
Computer	Sci
Elec	and	Computer	Engr
Engr	Technology
Mechanical	Engr

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc Justice	Studies
Psychology

NursingNursing Nursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total

37837838340
42942947382

334334
311311
3434
296296
9898
515515

20

17

314
311
34
296
81
515

681681
146146
373373

146
48

681

325

524524
209209
118118
336336

51
30
65
25

2

524
179

311

415415
11

296296
224224
104104
221221

32

47

34
57

368
1

230
167
104
221

450450
465465

11
1819

439
428

1,2771,277196611,191
8,2358,235131131659659337,4427,442

Full-Time	Definition:		UG=12+	SCH;	PB=9+SCH;	MS=9+	SCH;	DR=6+	SCH

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATU..TIME	STATU..
All

STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Department	and	Ethnicity

COLLEGECOLLEGE DEPTDEPT

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
AfricanAfrican

AmericanAmerican WhiteWhite HispanicHispanic AsianAsian Am	Indian/Am	Indian/
AlaskanAlaskan

NatNat
Hawaiian/Hawaiian/
Pacific	IslPacific	Isl

InternationalInternational Multi-RacialMulti-Racial RaceRace
UnknownUnknown Grand	TotalGrand	Total

Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci Ag	Nutr	and	Hum	Eco
ArchitectureArchitecture Architecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences Biology

Chemistry	&	Physics
Lang	and	Comm
Mathematics
Music	Theatre
Soc	Wk,	Behav	and	Pol	Sci

BusinessBusiness Acctg,	Fin	and	MISY
Business	Admin
Mgmt	and	Marketing

EducationEducation Curriculum	and	Instr
Ed	Leadership	and	CNSL
Health	and	Hum	Perf
Health	and	Kinesiology

EngineeringEngineering Chemical	Engr
Civil	and	Envir	Engr
Computer	Sci
Elec	and	Computer	Engr
Engr	Technology
Mechanical	Engr

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc Justice	Studies
Psychology

NursingNursing Nursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total

378378156132710325
42942912923812320

334334
311311
3434
296296
9898
515515

2

2
2
2

4
1
1
13
1
13

2
5
3

2
4

1

1
2

2

7
3

1
6

24
39
7
13
8
42

5
11
2
1

5

296
246
17
267
84
441

681681
146146
373373

3
1

18
2
6

8
1
15

1
1

2
6
11

43
9
29

6
6
12

600
120
300

524524
209209
118118
336336

19
1

5

3
2
4
2

11
5
1
2

49
8
6
36

5
1
1
3

455
192
106
288

415415
11

296296
224224
104104
221221

2

2
5

1

6

3
2
2
4

24

34
41
6
18

1

1

1
2

20

15
8
4
15

43

21
13
11
14

22

9
3
4
10

297
1
211
150
76
159

450450
465465

3
1

10
8

5
11151

36
39

2
6

394
393

1,2771,277316424699121,095
8,2358,23531311421422092097720201581586976971381386,8336,833

Full-Time	Definition:		UG=12+	SCH;	PB=9+SCH;	MS=9+	SCH;	DR=6+	SCH

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STATUSTIME	STATUS
All

STUDENT	TYP..STUDENT	TYP..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Department	and	Student	Type

COLLEGECOLLEGE DEPTDEPT
STUDENT	TYPESTUDENT	TYPE

First-TimeFirst-Time ContinuingContinuing TransferTransfer Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci Ag	Nutr	and	Hum	Eco
ArchitectureArchitecture Architecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences Biology

Chemistry	&	Physics
Lang	and	Comm
Mathematics
Music	Theatre
Soc	Wk,	Behav	and	Pol	Sci

BusinessBusiness Acctg,	Fin	and	MISY
Business	Admin
Mgmt	and	Marketing

EducationEducation Curriculum	and	Instr
Ed	Leadership	and	CNSL
Health	and	Hum	Perf
Health	and	Kinesiology

EngineeringEngineering Chemical	Engr
Civil	and	Envir	Engr
Computer	Sci
Elec	and	Computer	Engr
Engr	Technology
Mechanical	Engr

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc Justice	Studies
Psychology

NursingNursing Nursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total

37837873683
429429741012

334334
311311
3434
296296
9898
515515

5
4

5
2
9

327
307
34
291
96
505

2

1

681681
146146
373373

16
1
12

661
120
354

4
25
7

524524
209209
118118
336336

10
1

4

512
204
115
327

2
4
3
5

415415
11

296296
224224
104104
221221

9

6
2
4
7

396
1

276
216
100
213

10

14
6

1

450450
465465

8
10

438
449

4
6

1,2771,277291,23414
8,2358,2351581587,9547,954123123

Full-Time	Definition:		UG=12+	SCH;	PB=9+SCH;	MS=9+	SCH;	DR=6+	SCH

TERMTERM
Spring	2020

COLLEGECOLLEGE
All

DEPTDEPT
All

MAJORMAJOR
All

LEVELLEVEL
All

CLASSCLASS
All

GENDERGENDER
All

ETHNICITYETHNICITY
All

TIME	STAT..TIME	STAT..
All

STUDENT	TYP..STUDENT	TYP..
All

RESIDENCYRESIDENCY
All

Spring	2020Spring	2020



Enrollment	by	Department	and	Classification

COLLEGECOLLEGE DEPTDEPT
CLASSCLASS

FreshmanFreshman SophomoreSophomore JuniorJunior SeniorSenior Post-BaccPost-Bacc Doctoral	Le..Doctoral	Le.. Master's	Le..Master's	Le.. Grand	TotalGrand	Total
Ag	and	Hum	SciAg	and	Hum	Sci Ag	Nutr	and	Hum	Eco
ArchitectureArchitecture Architecture
Arts	and	SciencesArts	and	Sciences Biology

Chemistry	&	Physics
Lang	and	Comm
Mathematics
Music	Theatre
Soc	Wk,	Behav	and	Pol	Sci

BusinessBusiness Acctg,	Fin	and	MISY
Business	Admin
Mgmt	and	Marketing

EducationEducation Curriculum	and	Instr
Ed	Leadership	and	CNSL
Health	and	Hum	Perf
Health	and	Kinesiology

EngineeringEngineering Chemical	Engr
Civil	and	Envir	Engr
Computer	Sci
Elec	and	Computer	Engr
Engr	Technology
Mechanical	Engr

Juv	Jus	and	PsycJuv	Jus	and	Psyc Justice	Studies
Psychology

NursingNursing Nursing
Grand	TotalGrand	Total

37837838105818866
429429471307910370

334334
311311
3434
296296
9898
515515

20

17

96
42
17
91
29
190

77
57
10
70
19
106

84
96
3
76
19
104

57
116
4
59
14
115

681681
146146
373373

146
48

166

96

149

85

167

83

199

61

524524
209209
118118
336336

30
65
25

512

144
79

92

141
64

83

135
25

77

104
11

59

415415
11

296296
224224
104104
221221

47

34
57

32

185

92
70
53
130

69

44
40
19
33

55

49
36
17
30

59
1
45
21
15
28

450450
46546519

11
18

123
116

124
122

107
115

85
75

1,2771,27766191239230320402
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